Reliability Solutions Product Data Sheet
July 2017
AMS 2600 Machinery Health Expert
�� Portable, 24-channel machinery health
monitor and analyzer help troubleshoot
your entire machine or group of machines
�� Offers optional transient analysis for turbo
machinery startup, coast down, and

AMS 2600 Machinery Health™ Expert July 2017
www.emerson.com/ams 4
Order Information
AMS 2600 Machinery Health Expert
Transient DVR*, Machinery Health Processor, 24 ch, 4 tach, 4 relay A2600T8
Transient DVR*, Machinery Health Processor, 12 ch, 2 tach, 2 relay A2600T7
Machinery Health Processor, 24 ch, 4 tach, 4 relay A2600M8
Machinery Health Processor, 12 ch, 2 tach, 2 relay A2600M7
*DVR - digital vibration recorder
Software Options for the New User
AMS Machinery Manager VibView Online only A474505
Transient Analysis and Plotting Tools, per concurrent user seat
(software support agreement must be up-to-date)
A474507
Unlimited Online Watch and Online Config license (included with A474505) A474500
PeakVue Firmware A476514
Software Options for Existing AMS Machinery Manager Users
AMS Machinery Manager VibView Online only A474505-A
Transient Analysis and Plotting Tools, per concurrent user seat
(software support agreement must be up-to-date)
A474507
Unlimited Online Watch and Online Config license (included with A474505) A474500
PeakVue Firmware A476514
Services
2-day onsite startup services, including setup and informal onsite training AO-SERV-ONLINE
Hardware support, per year per unit SUPPORT-26-1
Accessories Included in the Purchase of the AMS 2600
Accessory pack includes the following: A2600ACC
Cable ASM 3 Cond with plug & rect 125V MHM-65010
Fan filter, 120 mm, 45ppi foam MHM-94987
Category 5E patch cord, 7’, blue MHM-64986
Cable ASM RS-232 data cable, DB9M-F, 6’ MHM-65137